@ 2024 Liberty Center Boys Soccer Schedule k

8/8/2024
8/16/2024
8/20/2024
8/22/2024
8/27/2024
8/29/2024
9/5/2024

9/7/2024
9/10/2024
9/12/2024
9/17/2024
9/24/2024
9/28/2024
10/1/2024
10/3/2024
10/5/2024
10/8/2024
10/10/2024

Port Clinton (S)
Napoleon
Evergreen

Northwood
Pettisville
Bryan
Otsego

Bowling Green

Archbold
Toledo Christian
Emmanuel Christian
Delta
Defiance
Cory Rawson
Swanton
Eastwood
Wauseon
Lake

Home Games in Bold

* Denotes a Scrimmage

V Boys Soccer

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM



